Attachment # 3-20 to the Regulation and publishing information on the securities market

ER zbekistan" ILS Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan STANTIAL FACT the issuer ng Gateway, Singapore 608838
ILS Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan STANTIAL FACT
Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan STANTIAL FACT the issuer
Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan STANTIAL FACT the issuer
Tashkent city, 100047, Republic of Uzbekistan
STANTIAL FACT the issuer
the issuer
the issuer
the issuer
ng Gateway, Singapore 608838
ng Gateway, Singapore 608838
ased on the decision of the 9th meeting of the nda "Consideration and approval of overnight NCDB Bank Uzbekistan and foreign counterparty
505,039,423.00
167,859,200,000.00
1

Full name of the head of executive body:	Jong Seon Kim
Full name of chief accountant:	Juraev Abror Baxshillaevich
Full name of the authorized person who posted the information on the website:	Akramova Diloram Gafurovna